No 1 volume 2744 at pages 184/188 Sr No 420 dated 22/01/1991 in 
the name of Smt. Savita Gupta W/o Vinod Chand Gupta Measuring 180 
sq yards. (SYMBOLIC POSSESSION) 

Details of the encumbrances known to Not Known. 

The secured debt for recovery of which Rs. 3,12,61,710.75/- ( Rs Three Crore twelve lac sixty one thousand 
seven hundred ten and seventy five paisa.) (as on 05.07.2023)

THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE TO BE UPLOADED ON THE WEBSITE OF THE SECURED CREDITOR. 

future interest and charges 

Deposit of earnest money  

EMD: Rs 32.60  Lakh.(Thirty two Lac sixty thousand only)